UMBC Course Registration Based FTES by Organization and Subject
Version: Begin Term Census

CAHSS

Total
Afric Std
Amer Std
Anc Std

CAHSS, Othr

Dance
Economics

Education

Emgcy Hlth Srvc
English

Gend & Wm Std
Geog & Env Sys

History

Lang Lit & Cult
Med & Comm Std
Modern LL & IC

Music
Philosophy
Political Sci

Total

AFST
AMST
ANCS
ARCH
GREK
LATN
ASIA
HUM
JDST
RLST
DANC
ECAC
ECON
EDUC
MAED
SCIE
EHS
ENGL
SPCH
GWST
GES
SCI
HCST
HIST
LLC
MCS
ARBC
CHIN
FREN
GERM
HEBR
JPNS
KORE
LING
MLL
RUSS
SPAN
WOL
MUSC
PHIL
POLI

Undergraduate
Lower Upper
5,345.3 4,206.9
2,986.7 2,490.3
46.4 19.6
39.7 86.6
53.0 8.6
52.2 7.0
6.9 1.6
23.5 2.6
9.8
3.7
8.8 10.6
10.0 1.6
24.3 26.9
21.8
256.7 201.9
0.2 85.3
19.1 64.7
274.0 2334
14.8
24.8 37.2
230.1 118.1
61.9
9.4
131.3 207.0
20.4 33.0
26.1
27.2 8.9
92.0 14.7
37.3 5.3
6.7
24.0
19.7 6.4
8.4 6.2
45.0 46.5
20.0 9.1
253.1 30.8
1.1
117.1 68.0
142.8 53.5
114.4 134.7

Total
9,552.2
5477.1

66.0
126.3
61.6
59.2
8.5
26.1
9.8
3.7
19.4
11.6
51.2
21.8
458.7
85.5

83.8
507.4
14.8
62.0
348.2
61.9
9.4
338.3

53.4
26.1
36.1
106.7
42.6
6.7
24.0
26.1
14.6
91.5
29.1
283.9
1.1
185.1
196.3
249.1

Fall 2011

Graduate Total

Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
841.8 218.5 376.9 1,437.2 10,989.5
441.3 82.1 130.8 654.2 6,131.3
66.0
126.3
61.6
59.2
8.5
26.1
9.8
3.7
19.4
11.6
51.2
21.8
16.1 4.5 20.6 479.3
181.5 0.6 182.1 267.6
20.5 20.5 20.5
4.8 4.8 4.8
14.5 1.0 15.5 99.3
0.3 0.3 0.6 508.0
14.8
0.3 0.3 62.3
21.7 3.4 8.8 33.9 382.1
61.9
9.4
344 0.6 5.8 40.8 379.1
4.2 14.5 24.7 43.3 43.3
53.4
26.1
36.1
0.5 0.5 107.2
42.6
6.7
24.0
26.1
0.3 0.3 14.9
8.2 0.9 0.7 9.8 101.3
29.1
2.5 2.5 286.4
1.1
2.3 2.3 187.3
196.3
249.1



UMBC Course Registration Based FTES by Organization and Subject
Version: Begin Term Census

CAHSS

CNMS

COEIT

Erickson

Prov/Acad Aff

Sch of Soc Work

Psychology
Public Policy
Socy & Anth

Theatre
Visual Arts

Total
Biol Sci

Chemistry
Math & Stat

Physics
Total
Chem & Bioc Eng

COEIT, Othr
Comp Sci & EE

Info Sys

Mech Eng
Total

Ag Mgt & Plcy
Total

Alex Brown
Honors Coll
Interdisc Std
UG Educ

Total
Social Work

PSYC
PUBL
ANTH
GERO
HAPP
SOCcY
THTR
ART
LAS
VPA

BIOL

BTEC
MEES
NACS
CHEM
MATH
STAT
PHYS

ENCE
ENCH
ENES
CMPE
CMSC
CYBR
ENEE
ENMG
HCC
IS
MGMT
ENME

AGNG

ENTR
HONR
INDS
FYS
TRS

SOWK

Undergraduate

Lower Upper Total
318.2 439.3 757.5
45.9 44.9 90.9
27.4 70.6 98.0
140.7 157.0 297.7
60.0 30.8 90.8
131.6 196.3 327.9
3.2 3.2
3.6 3.6
1,576.0 819.2 2,395.2
282.5 286.9 569.4
313.7 273.7 587.3
688.0 73.1 761.1
46.1 157.7 203.8
245.7 27.9 273.6
469.9 682.0 1,151.9
13.6 52.4 66.0
45.1 45.1
8.5 44.9 53.4
208.1 171.9 379.9
21.9 21.9
108.2 256.9 365.1
48.4 23.8 72.2
38.0 110.3 148.3
56.8 27.3 84.1
56.8 27.3 84.1
49.2 37.9 87.1
5.0 5.0
14.6 24.7 39.3
13.2 13.2
27.4 27.4
2.2 2.2
53.4 150.1 203.5
53.4 150.1 203.5
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Fall 2011

Graduate Total

Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
46.5 34.4 44.6 125.5 882.9
29.4 15.1 38.2 82.7 82.7
90.9
2.3 2.1 4.0 8.4 8.4
98.0
37.6 5.7 1.0 44.3 342.0
90.8
13.7 2.1 15.8 343.6
3.2
3.6
58.1 74.2 111.9 244.2 2,639.4
17.5 12.1 46.7 76.3 645.7
14.8 0.3 15.1 15.1
1.7 1.7 1.7
2.0 2.0 2.0
4.4 14.4 24.9 43.7 631.0
11.1 12.0 3.7 26.7 787.8
7.7 18.5 8.8 34.9 238.7
2.7 16.9 24.2 43.8 317.4
328.9 62.2 134.2 525.3 1,677.3
1.0 0.9 8.3 10.2 10.2
12.6 4.6 10.6 27.7 93.7
45.1
6.3 1.8 5.0 13.1 66.5
46.3 13.5 47.6 107.4 487.3
36.5 0.9 374 374
22.9 11.3 14.2 48.4 70.3
41.0 41.0 41.0
13.2 5.1 2.8 21.0 21.0
134.1 16.7 20.4 171.2 536.3
72.2
15.0 7.4 253 47.7 196.1
13.5 13.5 97.6
13.5 13.5 97.6
87.1
5.0
39.3
13.2
27.4
2.2
203.5
203.5

Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Institutional Research/Registration/Course Based Credit Hours and FTES
Prepared by: UMBC, Office of Institutional Research



Fall 2011

Undergraduate Graduate Total
Lower Upper Total Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
Stu Affairs Total 153.2 153.2 153.2
Physical Educ PHED 153.2 153.2 153.2
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Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Institutional Research/Registration/Course Based Credit Hours and FTES
Prepared by: UMBC, Office of Institutional Research



